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
If survey is required for clear title, the costs shall be split 50/50 by the Seller and Buyer(s). RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be

Sec Lo 0 Township Etna Lot Ac/SF/Dim 1.3500 / 58,806 / 85x277;85%x263;122x  Src
Year Built 1930 Age 94 New No Years Established Exterior Vinyl Foundation Partial
Const Type  concrete block Total # Bldgs 1 Stories 1.0 Total Restrooms 4
Bldg #1 Total Above Gd SqFt 2,496 Total Below Gd SqFt 566 Story 1 Finished Office SqFt 0
Bldg #2 Total Above Gd SqFt Total Below Gd SqFt Story Finished Office SqFt
Bldg #3 Total Above Gd SqFt Total Below Gd SqFt Story Finished Office SqFt
Location Fire Protection Township Fire Doors Yes
Bldg Height Roof Material Shingle Int Height 8
Interior Walls ~ Drywall Ceiling Height 8 Column Spcg n/a
Flooring Mixed Parking Unpaved Water City
Road Access City Equipment Yes Well Type
Currently Lsd  No Enterprise Zone No Sewer City

Fuel / Electric, Gas
SALE INCLUDES Building, Business, Furniture, Inventory, License Included Heating
INTERNAL ROOMS Kitchen, Office Cooling Central Air

SPECIAL FEATURES Basement, Public Restrooms

Burglar Al N
PROPERTY USE Bus. Included w/Property urglar Afarm o

Channel Frtg
Water Frtg
Water Access Water Name Lake Type
Water Features
Auction Yes Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger & John Burnau Auctioneer License # AC31300015
Occupancy Owner Name
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party  None
Annual Taxes $2,920.0 Exemption No Exemptions Year Taxes Payable 2023 Assessed Value $
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No Possession  at closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent ID RB14045939 Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr Showingtime
List Date  3/15/2024 Exp Date  6/30/2024  Publish to Internet Yes Show Addr to Public Yes Allow AVM  Ye Show Comments Yes
IDX Include Y Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell BBC 2.0% Variable Rate  No Special Listing Cond. None
Virtual Tour Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold CDOM 0
Total Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks
Sell Office Sell Agent Sell Team
Co-Sell Office Co-Selling Agent
Presented by: Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050 / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2024 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page Number: Page 10of 1 03/15/2024 11:31 AM



Tanntey Bar| Restannant

204 E. State St., Etna Green, IN 46524

1.35+/- Acres
Recently Updated in 2017
2 Kitchen/Prep Areas
Meat Smoking System
Large Seating Capacity
Handicap Accessible

4 Bathrooms

Equipment List attached




Back Room

All shelves/Can Rack
Utensils

Pans

Stand-up Fridge
Stand-up Freezer

2 Pizza Ovens

Smoker

2 Prep Tables

Hand Sink

3 Door Refrigerated Prep
Rolling Cart

LG Refrigerated Display
Air Cooled Ice Machine

Dining Room

All Tables/Chairs/Booths
3TVs

Wait Station

Hand Sink

Pop Machine/Ice Bin
Mini Fridge

Prep Table

Coffee Maker
Rolling Cart
Silverware

Equipment & Permits List

Bar

3 Bay Sink

Walk-in Cooler

3 Door Display Cooler
4 Door Beer Cooler
3TVs

Pull Tab Machine

All Tables/Chairs

Kitchen

3 Bay Sink

Prep Table w/ Heat Lamp
Stand-up Freezer

2 Fryers (2 Baskets Each)
Stove/Oven

Flat Top Grill

Salamander

Char Broiler

Microwave

Steam Table

3 Door Refrigerated Prep Table
2 Door Sandwich Prep Table — Refrigerated

2 Door Alto-Shaam

Walk-in Cooler w/ Attached Walk-in Freezer

Dishes/Serving Utensils
Pans/Trays

Leased: Jukebox, Dishwasher

Gaming Endorsement Permit

e Expires November 1, 2024

Beer, Wine, & Liquor — Restaurant (210-1) Permit (No Carryout)

e Expires August 30, 2024




METZGER ONLINE BIDDING INSTRUCTIONS

Create an Account:

e Go to bidmetzger.com - This will take you to all Metzger Online Auctions that are open for bidding
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